
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 4 8 7 1
DERRADJI Samir FR 58 62 0.935 2 6 5 2

CHOI Ho Il KR 52 58 0.896 0 11 4 3

B
JANG Sung Won KR 60 44 1.363 4 9 9 1

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 46 47 0.978 2 4 3 2
DALAKAS Dimitrios GR 46 65 0.707 0 4 4 3

C
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 1
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 46 70 0.657 2 5 4 2
PARK Wook Sang KR 44 60 0.733 0 4 4 3

D
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 69 0.869 4 7 4 1
KIM Young Ho KR 51 67 0.761 2 9 3 2

PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 41 62 0.661 0 8 4 3

E
WON Jae Yoon KR 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 1

PEKER Muharrem TR 59 47 1.255 2 7 6 2
JEONG Yeok Geun KR 42 51 0.823 0 5 5 3

F
OH Myeong Gyu KR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1
PARK Sang June KR 59 62 0.951 2 9 5 2

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 44 68 0.647 0 5 4 3

G
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 1
LATORRE Christian CO 46 76 0.605 2 6 5 2

AYDIN Ercan TR 34 67 0.507 0 4 3 3

H
PARK Duk Young KR 60 44 1.363 4 5 5 1
AKKOCA Denizcan TR 53 49 1.081 2 8 4 2
SON Pham Van VN 22 39 0.564 0 5 4 3

I
LEE Beom Yeol KR 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 1

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 51 42 1.214 2 5 5 2
OOSAWA Takashi JP 11 42 0.261 0 3 2 3

J
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 60 54 1.111 4 9 5 1

LEE Jung Hee KR 40 32 1.250 2 5 4 2
YASUMA Kaori JP 24 58 0.413 0 4 3 3

K
CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 38 1.578 4 11 9 1
KIM Min Suk KR 57 51 1.117 2 7 5 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 29 41 0.707 0 7 3 3

L
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 56 1.071 4 6 4 1
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 41 67 0.611 2 4 4 2

ISHII Mai JP 25 63 0.396 0 4 4 3

M
KIM Hyeon Woo KR 60 65 0.923 4 6 5 1
PHILIPOOM Luca NL 56 81 0.691 2 4 3 2

SAWAOKA Masayuki JP 39 88 0.443 0 4 3 3

N
HEO Jin Woo KR 60 65 0.923 4 6 4 1
AKBICAK Murat ES 54 90 0.600 2 5 4 2
LUNA Freddy CO 36 83 0.433 0 4 3 3

O
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 1

KIM Jin Youl KR 50 48 1.041 2 7 5 2
PARK Jeong Hyeon KR 42 43 0.976 0 6 5 3

P
GOKSU Volkan TR 60 98 0.612 4 6 5 1
TITZE Katja DE 43 111 0.387 2 4 3 2
CAN Cengiz TR 43 111 0.387 0 3 3 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2024 (KR)
04-10 November 2024

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CHO Chi Yeon KR 60 38 1.578 4 11 9 1
LEE Beom Yeol KR 60 38 1.578 4 9 7 2
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 41 1.463 4 7 6 3
JANG Sung Won KR 60 44 1.363 4 9 9 4
PARK Duk Young KR 60 44 1.363 4 5 5 5

SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 46 1.304 4 8 7 6
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 60 52 1.153 4 5 5 7
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 60 54 1.111 4 9 5 8
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 60 56 1.071 4 6 4 9
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 10
WON Jae Yoon KR 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 11
KIM Hyeon Woo KR 60 65 0.923 4 6 5 12
HEO Jin Woo KR 60 65 0.923 4 6 4 13

OH Myeong Gyu KR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 14
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 69 0.869 4 7 4 15
GOKSU Volkan TR 60 98 0.612 4 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
PEKER Muharrem TR 59 47 1.255 2 7 6 17
LEE Jung Hee KR 40 32 1.250 2 5 4 18

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 51 42 1.214 2 5 5 19
KIM Min Suk KR 57 51 1.117 2 7 5 20

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 53 49 1.081 2 8 4 21
KIM Jin Youl KR 50 48 1.041 2 7 5 22

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 46 47 0.978 2 4 3 23
PARK Sang June KR 59 62 0.951 2 9 5 24
DERRADJI Samir FR 58 62 0.935 2 6 5 25
KIM Young Ho KR 51 67 0.761 2 9 3 26

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 56 81 0.691 2 4 3 27
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 46 70 0.657 2 5 4 28
YONEYAMA Satoru JP 41 67 0.611 2 4 4 29
LATORRE Christian CO 46 76 0.605 2 6 5 30
AKBICAK Murat ES 54 90 0.600 2 5 4 31
TITZE Katja DE 43 111 0.387 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
PARK Jeong Hyeon KR 42 43 0.976 0 6 5 33

CHOI Ho Il KR 52 58 0.896 0 11 4 34
JEONG Yeok Geun KR 42 51 0.823 0 5 5 35
PARK Wook Sang KR 44 60 0.733 0 4 4 36

KANBARA Masataka JP 29 41 0.707 0 7 3 37
DALAKAS Dimitrios GR 46 65 0.707 0 4 4 38

PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 41 62 0.661 0 8 4 39
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 44 68 0.647 0 5 4 40
SON Pham Van VN 22 39 0.564 0 5 4 41
AYDIN Ercan TR 34 67 0.507 0 4 3 42

SAWAOKA Masayuki JP 39 88 0.443 0 4 3 43
LUNA Freddy CO 36 83 0.433 0 4 3 44
YASUMA Kaori JP 24 58 0.413 0 4 3 45

ISHII Mai JP 25 63 0.396 0 4 4 46
CAN Cengiz TR 43 111 0.387 0 3 3 47

OOSAWA Takashi JP 11 42 0.261 0 3 2 48


